
           GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NARASANNAPETA
                                                         RESULT ANALYSIS 2020-21
	Year
	Programme Code
	Program Name 
	Number of students appeared in the Final Year Examination
	Number of students appeared in the Final Year Examination

	2020-21
	30960
	B.Sc (MPC)
	15
	2

	2020-21
	30971
	B.Sc(MPCs)
	5
	1

	2020-21
	30540
	B.Sc(CBZ)
	5
	1

	2020-21
	30100
	B.com
	2
	1

	2020-21
	31710
	BA
	13
	4
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Number of students appeared in the Final Year Examination	B.Sc (MPC)	B.Sc(MPCs)	B.Sc(CBZ)	B.com	BA	30960	30971	30540	30100	31710	2020-21	2020-21	2020-21	2020-21	2020-21	15	5	5	2	13	B.Sc (MPC)	B.Sc(MPCs)	B.Sc(CBZ)	B.com	BA	30960	30971	30540	30100	31710	2020-21	2020-21	2020-21	2020-21	2020-21	2	1	1	1	4	
